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Incoming
Current Pole

Outgoing 
Terminal Centres Way Reference

H
Type

Mounting Kit
Reference

A mm mm

400

3

25

6 TT 06254X 389 1 TT BK0625

8 TT 08254X 470 1 TT BK0825

10 TT 10254X 551 1 TT BK1025

12 TT 12254X 632 1 TT BK1225

30

6 TT 06304X 415 1 TT BK0630

8 TT 08304X 505 1 TT BK0830

10 TT 10304X 595 1 TT BK1030

12 TT 12304X 686 1 TT BK1230

35

6 TT 06354X 456 1 TT BK0635

8 TT 08354X 561 1 TT BK0835

10 TT 10354X 666 1 TT BK1035

12 TT 12354X 771 1 TT BK1235

3+N

25

6 TM 06254X 508 2 TM BK0625

8 TM 08254X 613 2 TM BK0825

10 TM 10254X 718 2 TM BK1025

12 TM 12254X 823 2 TM BK1225

30

6 TM 06304X 551 2 TM BK0630

8 TM 08304X 671 2 TM BK0830

10 TM 10304X 791 2 TM BK1030

12 TM 12304X 911 2 TM BK1230

35

6 TM 06354X 607 2 TM BK0635

8 TM 08354X 747 2 TM BK0835

10 TM 10354X 887 2 TM BK1035

12 TM 12354X 1027 2 TM BK1235

800

3

25

6 TT 06258X 389 1 TT BK0625

8 TT 08258X 470 1 TT BK0825

10 TT 10258X 551 1 TT BK1025

12 TT 12258X 632 1 TT BK1225

30

6 TT 06308X 415 1 TT BK0630

8 TT 08308X 505 1 TT BK0830

10 TT 10308X 595 1 TT BK1030

12 TT 12308X 686 1 TT BK1230

35

6 TT 06358X 456 1 TT BK0635

8 TT 08358X 561 1 TT BK0835

10 TT 10358X 666 1 TT BK1035

12 TT 12358X 771 1 TT BK1235

3+N

25

6 TM 06258X 508 2 TM BK0625

8 TM 08258X 613 2 TM BK0825

10 TM 10258X 718 2 TM BK1025

12 TM 12258X 823 2 TM BK1225

30

6 TM 06308X 551 2 TM BK0630

8 TM 08308X 671 2 TM BK0830

10 TM 10308X 791 2 TM BK1030

12 TM 12308X 911 2 TM BK1230

35

6 TM 06358X 607 2 TM BK0635

8 TM 08358X 747 2 TM BK0835

10 TM 10358X 887 2 TM BK1035

12 TM 12358X 1027 2 TM BK1235
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Characteristics

 Totally encapsulated, fully insulated 
400A & 800A 415VAC busbar system

 400A / 800A system short circuit withstand is
certified at 50 kA for 1second

 Suitable for BSEN / EN / IEC 60439-1 form 1-4 
switchboard construction

 One piece copper construction

 Maintenance free

 Colour coding for all connections as standard

 Shroud for spare / unused outgoing terminals

 400A - 800A incoming interconnectors

 Designed to direct connection for most major 
manufacturers MCCBs having outgoing terminal 
centres of 25,30 and 35mm

 Tin plated as standart

Terminal Types

H  Type Terminal
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N  Type Terminal




